



ESTATE PLANNING FEE SCHEDULE

WILLS / PERSONAL DIRECTIVES / POWERS OF ATTORNEY

Updated as of April 8th, 2024

1 Client:	Will	\$800.00
	Personal Directive	\$400.00
	Power of Attorney	\$400.00
Estate Planning Package – All Three Documents		\$1,450.00

2 Clients:	Wills	\$1,200.00
	Personal Directives	\$600.00
	Powers of Attorney	\$600.00
Estate Planning Package – All Three Documents		\$1,925.00

Disbursements are included in our fees listed above. You will not be charged additional fees, other than <u>G.S.T.</u>, beyond the prices listed above. Should it be required to pull a Copy of Title for a client's property this will be charged to the client.

Advanced Trusts and Estate Planning

In certain situations a client may require advanced estate planning. Estate planning involving complex issues are billed at an hourly rate. As an example, this could include trusts for children with disabilities or blended families. If you feel your Estate is complex please contact Fraser Lypkie for an estimate of the fees for your circumstance.

Will Updates

2

Updates for Estate Planning documents are done on an hourly rate to reflect the simplicity or complexity of the updates required. Most updates will cost, approximately, one-half of the current posted rate for new estate planning documents.

